
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

542 

776 

137 

17 

68 

Name 

Joshua Prinzivalli 

Jose Roque 

Ryan Perry 

Luis, The 

Karl Topp 

Class 

TT3 

TTU 

TTC 

TTB 

TTB 

Year 

1995 

1986 

1999 

1990 

2015 

Make 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

Mazda 

VW 

Color 

White 

Gray 

Blue 

Shark Attack 

Red 

Model 

M3 

993 Kit 

M3 

Miata 

Golf R 

Diff 

4.930 

6.500 

8.968 

21.067 

Best Tm 

1:30.620 

1:35.550 

1:37.120 

1:39.588 

1:51.687 

In Lap 

3 

1 

5 

1 

4 

2nd Best 

1:30.911 

1:36.332 

1:37.508 

1:39.634 

1:51.862 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 10/25/2016 10:37:54 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car # shows "ng" or your class is "IA" your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

Time Trials 

TT S3 (Sun) 

Qualifying started at 14:12:00 

NJMP Thunderbolt (chicane) 2.250 miles 

10/16/2016 02:10 PM 


