

## NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt

Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Trials TT S3 (Sun)					NJMP Thunderbolt (chicane) 2.250 miles								
					10/16/2016 02:10 PM								
Qual	ifying	, star	rted at 14:12:	:00									
Pos	PIC	No. /	Name	Class	Year	Make	Color	Model	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	2nd Best	t 2nd La
1	1	542	Joshua Prinzivalli	TT3	1995	BMW	White	M3		1:30.620	3	1:30.911	
2	1	776	Jose Roque	TTU	1986	Porsche	Gray	993 Kit	4.930	1:35.550	1	1:36.332	
3	1	137 I	Ryan Perry	TTC	1999	BMW	Blue	M3	6.500	1:37.120	5	1:37.508	
4	1	17	Luis, The	TTB	1990	Mazda	Shark Attack	Miata	8.968	1:39.588	1	1:39.634	
5	2	68 I	Karl Topp	TTB	2015	VW	Red	Golf R	21.067	1:51.687	4	1:51.862	

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA NE